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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 14 (CONT'D)

NON-RESIDENTIAL FIRM AGGREGATION TRANSPORTATION SERVICE (CONT'D)

PRICE: (Per Month) (CONT'D)

A. For Customers Who Do Not Wish to Reserve Their "Sales Customer” Status: (Cont'd)

Binghamton Area:
First 2 Therms or Less

Binghamton Area:
Over 2 Therms

Owego Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Goshen Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Lockport Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Elmira Area:
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Transportation
Administration

Charge

Unit
Price

$0.1754

$0.2927
$0.0770
$0.0693
$0.0143

$0.2876
$0.1473
$0.0748
$0.0147

$0.3368
$0.1763
$0.0789
$0.0146

$0.3243
$0.1739
$0.1118
$0.0148

per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, NY
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